Plastic TableTop
® Chains
P. 68
P. 121
Sideflex Tab Heavy Duty
Chain Type Code Number
Plate Width
A
Weight
Sideflex
Radius
(min)
Working
Load
(max.)
Backflex
Radius
(min)
Plate
Thickness
mm inch kg/m mm N (21°C) mm mm
LF-Acetal
LF882TAB-3.25IN* 10144749  82.5 3.25 1.86
610 3830 40 4.8
LF882TAB-4.5IN 10177754 114.3 4.50 1.98
LF882TAB-7.5IN 10177755 190.5 7.50 2.43
LF882TAB-10IN 10177755 254.0 10.00 2.87
LF882TAB-12IN 10177757 304.8 12.00 3.41
Standard length: 3.048 m – 10 feet (80 links).
* Minimum order quantity 30.48 m – 100 feet.
37